Page 1
V3500A Handheld RF Power Meter
Why Keysight’s Power Meters and Sensors?
Reliable, high-performing solutions
Every power meter and sensor from Keysight Technologies, Inc. consistently
delivers great results.
A sure investment for many years to come
Code-compatibility between power meters reduces the need for re-coding. Not only that,

regardless of whether USB power or batteries are present.
4. The interface is USB 2.0 compliant but with an interface speed of 12 Mbps.
Ordering Information
V3500A handheld RF power meter
Standard shipped accessories
USB interface cable       Type A to Mini-B, 2.5 meter (8.2 feet)
CD-ROM  Keysight V3500A Product Reference CD-ROM
Accessories, calibration and documentation options
V3500A-PWR  External power supply
V3500A-SHL Holster carry case with shoulder strap
V3500A-CA1 USB cable type A to Mini-B, 2.5 meter (8.2 feet)
V3500A-ABA English User’s Guide
V3500A-0B1 English User’s Guide and Installation Guide
V3500A-0BW English Service Guide
V3500A-ABJ Japanese User’s Guide
V3500A-AB2 Simplified Chinese User’s Guide
绿测科技有限公司
广州总部：广州市番禺区陈边村金欧大道83号江潮创意园A栋208室
深圳分公司：深圳市龙华区龙华街道 油松社区东环一路1号耀丰通工业园1-2栋2栋607
南宁分公司：广西自由贸易试验区南宁片区五象大道401号五象航洋城1号楼3519号